
Show #91323: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (9/13/2023-9/17/2023)
26 706 Miss Dainty Time David N. Thacker 422.00 Pamela Rutherford

27 753 Hashtag Blue Tsunami Anthony J. McClimon 414.00 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

28 794 Some Mora Sugar Jaton L. Lord 411.50 Janet L. Handtmann

29 762 Luna Pearl Rey George Ortiz 405.00 Justin Martinez

30 700 Shez Always Wright Jessica Woodbridge 393.00 Rose Albrecht

31 817 SCR Fiddle Dylan Sponseller 212.00 Dylan Sponseller

NP 729 Bet She Purrs Casey Bieroth 0.00 Bieroth Ranch

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 795 Cats Gone Rogue Mallory L. Holland Valdez 633.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson$1500.00

2 816 Magnum Diamond Time Kristy J. Santos 622.00 Diane Egan/ Kristy Santos$1200.00

3 757 Chex Harlan Jolene Frank Heinrichs 616.50 Greg F And Lisa M Harlan$1000.00

4 818 Holly Time Blue Luis Valdez 611.50 Kylie Marie Watts$700.00

5 823 Bet Shes Blue Jimmy Dean Thornbury 609.00 John & Nikki Jump$500.00

6 770 Smarter Than My Bro Teddy Athan 605.50 TA Cattle Company

7 796 ShezaLittlePeptoChic Luis Valdez 599.50 Kristi L Berna

8 708 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 596.00 Portia McCutchan

9 815 SS IchinForBigCash Emma Pust 585.50 Emma Pust

10 712 CP Call Me A Pepto Jessica Woodbridge 552.00 Thomas Julio Gallo

11 771 Smart Classic CD Lilla Bell 429.50 Summer Hash

12 753 Hashtag Blue Tsunami Anthony J. McClimon 414.00 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

13 762 Luna Pearl Rey George Ortiz 405.00 Justin Martinez

14 700 Shez Always Wright Jessica Woodbridge 393.00 Rose Albrecht
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Show #91323: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (9/13/2023-9/17/2023)
51 796 ShezaLittlePeptoChic Luis Valdez 599.50 Kristi L Berna

52 708 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 596.00 Portia McCutchan

53 815 SS IchinForBigCash Emma Pust 585.50 Emma Pust

54 712 CP Call Me A Pepto Jessica Woodbridge 552.00 Thomas Julio Gallo

55 771 Smart Classic CD Lilla Bell 429.50 Summer Hash

56 782 Blue Light District Daxon Buttars 423.00 Cassandra Davis

57 772 Meteles Response Clay J. Roeser 422.50 RDL Investment Mgmt LLC

58 706 Miss Dainty Time David N. Thacker 422.00 Pamela Rutherford

59 741 RTR Forever Reys Clay J. Roeser 419.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses

60 756 Glammarous Ron E. Emmons 415.00 Jill Pierre

61 753 Hashtag Blue Tsunami Anthony J. McClimon 414.00 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

62 794 Some Mora Sugar Jaton L. Lord 411.50 Janet L. Handtmann

63 717 CallMe An Oak Ken L. Wold 410.00 Martin Jefferson

64 762 Luna Pearl Rey George Ortiz 405.00 Justin Martinez

65 700 Shez Always Wright Jessica Woodbridge 393.00 Rose Albrecht

66 817 SCR Fiddle Dylan Sponseller 212.00 Dylan Sponseller

67 812 Facemask Ken L. Wold 206.00 Mrs Cynthia Pajares

NP 810 Fancy Faline Will E. Pennebaker 0.00 Kathryn H And Tim T Murphy

NP 729 Bet She Purrs Casey Bieroth 0.00 Bieroth Ranch

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 738 SR Shiney N Hot Roger W. Bias 643.00 Gerrica Danielle Manda$5000.00

2 768 Bet Hesa Nu Star Darrel J. Norcutt 642.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler$3100.00

3 730 Bonez Jonez Casey Bieroth 641.50 Bieroth Ranch$2200.00

4T 742 Call Me Layla Titus Covington 641.00 Gary Or Heidi McManus$1600.00

4T 764 Lite Hawk Nicolas Barthelemy 641.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses$1600.00

6 740 Smooth Talkin Atmas Shannon M. McCarty 639.00 Becky Stockett$1300.00

7T 785 Amareylo Andrew Steiger 637.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood$1150.00

7T 783 Just Call Me Joe Daxon Buttars 637.00 Michael Boone$1150.00

9 795 Cats Gone Rogue Mallory L. Holland Valdez 633.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson$1000.00

10 799 Heart Of Glass Paul C. Bonnello 631.00 Christine Duis

11 816 Magnum Diamond Time Kristy J. Santos 622.00 Diane Egan/ Kristy Santos

12 718 Shinin On Holly Time Travis B. Mankins 621.50 Mary Lou Abram

13 784 Tic Tocker Daxon Buttars 620.50 Sophia Flinders Buttars

14 757 Chex Harlan Jolene Frank Heinrichs 616.50 Greg F And Lisa M Harlan

15 731 Highlights WithA Bud Roger W. Bias 615.00 Duane W. Jost

16 798 Brother Hal Sunni Ann McCormick 614.50 4D Performance Horses, LLC

17 818 Holly Time Blue Luis Valdez 611.50 Kylie Marie Watts

18 823 Bet Shes Blue Jimmy Dean Thornbury 609.00 John & Nikki Jump

19 770 Smarter Than My Bro Teddy Athan 605.50 TA Cattle Company

20 796 ShezaLittlePeptoChic Luis Valdez 599.50 Kristi L Berna

21 708 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 596.00 Portia McCutchan

22 815 SS IchinForBigCash Emma Pust 585.50 Emma Pust

23 712 CP Call Me A Pepto Jessica Woodbridge 552.00 Thomas Julio Gallo

24 771 Smart Classic CD Lilla Bell 429.50 Summer Hash

25 782 Blue Light District Daxon Buttars 423.00 Cassandra Davis
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Show #91323: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (9/13/2023-9/17/2023)
26 706 Miss Dainty Time David N. Thacker 422.00 Pamela Rutherford

27 753 Hashtag Blue Tsunami Anthony J. McClimon 414.00 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

28 794 Some Mora Sugar Jaton L. Lord 411.50 Janet L. Handtmann

29 762 Luna Pearl Rey George Ortiz 405.00 Justin Martinez

30 700 Shez Always Wright Jessica Woodbridge 393.00 Rose Albrecht

31 817 SCR Fiddle Dylan Sponseller 212.00 Dylan Sponseller

NP 729 Bet She Purrs Casey Bieroth 0.00 Bieroth Ranch

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 795 Cats Gone Rogue Mallory L. Holland Valdez 633.50 Terry & Deanna Johnson$1500.00

2 816 Magnum Diamond Time Kristy J. Santos 622.00 Diane Egan/ Kristy Santos$1200.00

3 757 Chex Harlan Jolene Frank Heinrichs 616.50 Greg F And Lisa M Harlan$1000.00

4 818 Holly Time Blue Luis Valdez 611.50 Kylie Marie Watts$700.00

5 823 Bet Shes Blue Jimmy Dean Thornbury 609.00 John & Nikki Jump$500.00

6 770 Smarter Than My Bro Teddy Athan 605.50 TA Cattle Company

7 796 ShezaLittlePeptoChic Luis Valdez 599.50 Kristi L Berna

8 708 Miss Highbrow Rollz Portia McCutchan 596.00 Portia McCutchan

9 815 SS IchinForBigCash Emma Pust 585.50 Emma Pust

10 712 CP Call Me A Pepto Jessica Woodbridge 552.00 Thomas Julio Gallo

11 771 Smart Classic CD Lilla Bell 429.50 Summer Hash

12 753 Hashtag Blue Tsunami Anthony J. McClimon 414.00 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

13 762 Luna Pearl Rey George Ortiz 405.00 Justin Martinez

14 700 Shez Always Wright Jessica Woodbridge 393.00 Rose Albrecht
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